Position

Principal Il

Vice Principal |
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Gate
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Gate
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Teacher, Elementary
Principal Il

Teacher, Elementary

Teacher, Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Department

Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate

Manchester Gate

Total Wages

$91,577
$87,705
$81,297
$79,679
$78,452
$78,032
$77,516
$77,501
$76,805
$76,611
$76,165
$75,599
$75,348
$75,235
$75,155
$75,120
$74,739
$74,492
$74,428
$74,400
$74,229
$73,531
$71,525
$70,754
$69,766
$69,691
$69,059
$61,986
$56,212
$55,177

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,168
$21,761
$21,061
$20,934
$20,852
$20,811
$20,894
$20,830
$20,884
$20,726
$20,734
$20,679
$20,733
$20,669
$20,608
$20,633
$20,658
$20,608
$20,720
$20,839
$20,675
$20,568
$20,370
$20,654
$20,210
$20,507
$20,152
$12,491
$18,950
$18,907



Plant Coordinator |
Custodian

Manager, School Office |
Lead, After Schl/Ext Day
Assistant, School Office
Paraprof, After Schl/Ext Day
Technician, Libr Media-Elem
Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Custodian

Paraprof, Instructional Asst
Paraprof, After Schl/Ext Day

Paraprof, Instructional Asst

Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified
Fresno Unified

Fresno Unified

Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate
Manchester Gate

Manchester Gate

$35,388
$32,312
$28,477
$19,819
$17,346
$15,826
$15,544
$11,394
$11,150
$10,870
$9,501
$9,298
$9,279
$9,279
$5,984
$5,121
$4,378
$2,751

$18,471
$18,111
$17,599
$16,240
$16,242
$8,617
$15,969
$299
$292
$285
$249
$244
$243
$243
$157
$0
$115
$72



