Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal II		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$91,577	\$22,168
Vice Principal I		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$87,705	\$21,761
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$81,297	\$21,061
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$79,679	\$20,934
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$78,452	\$20,852
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$78,032	\$20,811
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$77,516	\$20,894
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$77,501	\$20,830
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$76,805	\$20,884
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$76,611	\$20,726
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$76,165	\$20,734
Teacher, Gate		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$75,599	\$20,679
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$75,348	\$20,733
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$75,235	\$20,669
Teacher, Gate		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$75,155	\$20,608
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$75,120	\$20,633
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$74,739	\$20,658
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$74,492	\$20,608
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$74,428	\$20,720
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$74,400	\$20,839
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$74,229	\$20,675
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$73,531	\$20,568
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$71,525	\$20,370
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$70,754	\$20,654
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$69,766	\$20,210
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$69,691	\$20,507
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$69,059	\$20,152
Principal II		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$61,986	\$12,491
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$56,212	\$18,950
Teacher, Elementary		Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$55,177	\$18,907

Plant Coordinator I	Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$35,388	\$18,471
Custodian	Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$32,312	\$18,111
Manager, School Office I	Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$28,477	\$17,599
Lead, After Schl/Ext Day	Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$19,819	\$16,240
Assistant, School Office	Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$17,346	\$16,242
Paraprof, After Schl/Ext Day	Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$15,826	\$8,617
Technician, Libr Media-Elem	Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$15,544	\$15,969
Paraprof, Instructional Asst	Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$11,394	\$299
Paraprof, Instructional Asst	Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$11,150	\$292
Paraprof, Instructional Asst	Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$10,870	\$285
Paraprof, Instructional Asst	Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$9,501	\$249
Paraprof, Instructional Asst	Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$9,298	\$244
Paraprof, Instructional Asst	Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$9,279	\$243
Paraprof, Instructional Asst	Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$9,279	\$243
Custodian	Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$5,984	\$157
Paraprof, Instructional Asst	Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$5,121	\$0
Paraprof, After Schl/Ext Day	Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$4,378	\$115
Paraprof, Instructional Asst	Fresno Unified	Manchester Gate	\$2,751	\$72
-				